ERGEBNISLISTE

5, NORDSEE-POKAL-TURNIER am 27,April 1985 auf BALTRUM

Mannschaften:
1. Wuppertaler BV I 187
2. BGC As Oelde 181
3, KSV Baltrum 1I- 201
4, CGC"Griin-Gold"Bad Hamm I 189
5. CGC"Griin-Gold"Bad Hamm II 183
6, CGC"Blau-Gold"Essen I 194
7. Wuppertaler BV II 212
8. KSV Baltrum II 207
", BGC Assindia Essen 198
rJd, CGC SchloB Cappenberg 202
11, CGC"Griin-Gold"Bad Hamm III201
12, CGC"Blau-Gold"Essen II 214
Herren-Einzel:
1. Engel,Kjaus Esn 44
2, Weber,Dirk Ham 41
%3, Sell, Hinrich Bal 44
4, Rothermund,Thomas Ham 44
5. Wiederholt,Manfred Oel 47
6. Koch,Manfred Aes 45
7. Vosschulte,Johann, Cap 42
8., Hoffmann,Eckehard Wup 48
9, Bednarz,Wolfgang Oel 44
10. Vallana,Norbert Ham 46
11. Schreiber,Fr,Josef Oel 43
2., Drecker,Michael Bal 48
13, Schmitz,Ha,Gil, Bal 51
14, Heuft,Andreas Wup 52
15, Weinekotter,Uwe Oel 47
16. Opitz,Manfred Oel 48
17. Berner,Detlev Cap 51
18. Riedel, Wolfgang Bal 51
19, Heigis,Wolfgang Ham 57
20, Stormer,Dieter Cap ST
21, Spiekermann,Heinz Ham 46
22, Weinand,Peter wup 56
23, Weinand,Michael Wup 54
24, Hiegemann,Wilhelm Esn 51
25. Beckmann,Thomas Cap- 51
26, Stérmer,Norbert Cap 52
27. Ringelmann,Dieter Oe 60
Damen — Einzel:
1., Weber,Eva Ham 47
2. Koch,Renate Esn p)

169
180
183
155
193
175
186
190
198
207
214
215

188
190
171
183
188
206
203
207
211
204
203
219

544
551
555
565
574
575
599
604
607
613
618
648

126
130
130
135
133
135
135
136
137
138

138

141
141
141
143
147
149
151
151
152
152
159
155
156
161
165
191

148
159

ASESESESESRSE

~

ASESESESRSES

R S ISR CASES RS S SRS SESESESESESESESESESRESESESISESR S

[

45,333
45,916
46,250
47,083
47,83%
47.916
49,917
50.335
50,583
51.083
51,500
54,000

42,000
43,333
43,333
44,333
44,333
45,000
45,000
45,666
46,000
46,000
47,000
47,000
47,000
47,666
49,000
49.666
50,333

. 50,333

50,666
50.666
51.666

52,000
53,666
55.000
63,666

49,333
53,000



Senioren - Eingzel:

—) )
- OWVWAOTIAVV &~ NN =
. - . L] - . . L]

Seniorinnen - Einzel:

Drecker, Rolf
Liking,Karl
Krause,Albert
Dorre,Hans
Hartmann,Ulrich
Jung, Paul
Hiegemann,Wilhelm
Nannen,Fritz

. Simat,Richard
. Maternus,Friedhelm

Schwarz,Erwin

10
2.
3.
40

Jug

Dorre,Herta
Gosnka, Christel
Simat,Louise
Weber,Else

end/ml.- Wertung:

-—
CQUOUWOONOUVIHVIN —

—
-—

L

12,
5 P

Sch

Tillmanns,Olaf
Stein,Torsten
Voss,Dietmar
Vinken,Markus

. Bechte,Michael

Grzceski,Andreas
Schneider,Rainer
Sidhoff,Frank

. Hoffmann,Martin
. Marx,Andre

Weber,Christian
Schwarz,0liver
Stormer,Frank

iler - Einzel:

1 o
2 ..
3.

Schiilerinnen - Wertung:

Miller,Andre
Schafer,0liver
Haferkamp,Peter

1.
2,
3.

Hiisgen,Bianca
Hisgen,Nicole
Simone,Simon

Bal
Ham
Bal

Ham
Bal
Aes
Esn
Bal
Aes
Bal
Esn

Ham
Esn
Aes
Oe

Wup
Wup
Ham
Esn
Wup
Wup
Esn
Ham
Ham
Ham
Cap
Esn
Cap

Wup
Wup
Ham

Esn
Esn
Esn

53
43
53
45
47
50
51
61
56
61
50

49
49
47
64

43
47
43
46
49
50
27

50 -

58
62
56
61
58

46
60
65

48
61
77

Ham
Esn
Aes
Wup
Oel
Qe

Bal
Cap

BV Wuppertal
BGC As Oelde
CGC Oelde

KSV Baltrum

CGC"Griin-Gold"Bad Hamm
CGC"Blau-Gold"Essen
BGC Assindia Essen

CGC SchloB Cappenberg

44
46
50
53

46
51
48
51
51
58

49

47

56
62

46
38
50

41
45
45
55
49
62
52
60
63

41
55
54

54
68
58

42

42
48
54
52
51
47
59
54
59

55
59

.55

58

39
51
48

54
55
S
49
52
47
66
60
71

53
54
57

64
55
59

139
140
145
146
146
148
153
156
166
166
167

153
155
158
184

128
136
141
142
144
150
151
154
159
171
174
181
192

140
169
176

166
184
194

ASESESESESESRSESESRISESESRSY ASESRESESE ASESASESESESESRSRSESRSE

ASESRSE

46,333
46,666
48,333
48,666
48,666
49.333
51,000
52,000
55.333

55,333
55.666

51,000
51,666
52,666
61,333

42,666
45.333
47,000
47.333
48,000
50.000
50.333
51.333
53.000
57,000
58,000
60,333
64,00

46,666

56,333
58,666

5534929
61,333
64,666



