## ERGEBNISLISTE

## 5. NORDSEE-POKAL-TURNIER am 27.April 1985 auf BALTRUM

Mannschaften:												
2.34.56.7.8.1.11.12.	Wuppertaler BV I BGC As Oelde KSV Baltrum I CGC"Grün-Gold"Bad H CGC"Blau-Gold"Essen Wuppertaler BV II KSV Baltrum II BGC Assindia Essen CGC Schloß Cappenbe CGC"Grün-Gold"Bad H CGC"Blau-Gold"Essen	amm II I erg [amm I]	194 212 207 198 202	169 180 183 193 175 186 190 198 207 214 215	188 190 171 183 198 206 203 207 211 204 203 219	544 551 555 574 575 599 607 618 648	& & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &	45.333 45.916 46.250 47.083 47.833 47.916 49.917 50.333 50.583 51.083 51.500 54.000				
<pre>Herren-Einzel:</pre>												
23456789012345678901234567	Bednarz, Wolfgang Vallana, Norbert Schreiber, Fr. Josef Drecker, Michael Schmitz, Ha. Gü. Heuft, Andreas Weinekötter, Uwe Opitz, Manfred Berner, Detlev Riedel, Wolfgang Heigis, Wolfgang Störmer, Dieter Spiekermann, Heinz Weinand, Peter Weinand, Michael Hiegemann, Wilhelm Beckmann, Thomas	Aes Cap Wup Oel Ham	41 44 47 47 44 44 44 44 44 44 45 54 45 55 55 55 55	41316855476948666700107967480 443447694866700107967480	4165385846669230280359058651 0	126 130 133 133 133 133 133 133 134 141 143 155 155 161 165 191		42.000 43.33333 44.33333 45.000 45.6000 47.0000 47.0000 47.0006 47.0006 47.0006 47.0066 47.0066 47.0066 47.0066 47.0066 47.0066 47.0066 47.0066 47.0066 50.6666 50.	n.St.			
<u>Da</u>		Ham.	47	52	49	148	Ø	49.333				
2		Esn	53	57	49	159	Ø	53,000				

Senioren - Einzel:								
1. Drecker, Rolf 2. Lüking, Karl 3. Krause, Albert 4. Dörre, Hans 5. Hartmann, Ulrich 6. Jung, Paul 7. Hiegemann, Wilhelm 8. Nannen, Fritz 9. Simat, Richard 10. Maternus, Friedhelm 11. Schwarz, Erwin	Bal Ham Bal Ham Bal Aes Esn Bal Aes Bal	53 43 547 51 51 51 50	44 46 50 53 46 51 48 51 51 58	42 51 42 48 54 52 51 47 59 54	139 140 145 146 148 153 156 166 167	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$	46.333 46.666 48.333 48.666 49.333 51.000 52.000 55.333 55.666	
Seniorinnen - Einzel:								
<ol> <li>Dörre, Herta</li> <li>Gosnka, Christel</li> <li>Simat, Louise</li> <li>Weber, Else</li> </ol>	Ham Esn Aes Oe	49 49 47 64	49 47 56 62	55 59 55 58	153 155 158 184	Ø Ø Ø Ø	51.000 51.666 52.666 61.333	
Jugend/ml Wertung:								
1. Tillmanns, Olaf 2. Stein, Torsten 3. Voss, Dietmar 4. Vinken, Markus 5. Bechte, Michael 6. Grzceski, Andreas 7. Schneider, Rainer 8. Südhoff, Frank 9. Hoffmann, Martin 10. Marx, Andre 11. Weber, Christian 12. Schwarz, Oliver 13. Störmer, Frank	Wup Ham Esn Wup Wup Esn Ham Ham Cap Esn Cap	43 47 43 49 53 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	46 35 42 45 45 45 45 45 46 56 63	39 51 48 54 55 53 49 54 60 71	128 136 141 142 144 150 151 154 159 171 174 181		42.666 45.333 47.000 47.333 48.000 50.000 50.333 51.333 53.000 57.000 58.000 60.333 64.00	
Schüler - Einzel:					4.40	d		
1. Müller, Andre 2. Schäfer, Oliver 3. Haferkamp, Peter	Wup Wup Ham	46 60 65	41 55 54	53 54 57	140 169 176	ØØ	46.666 56.333 58.666	
Schülerinnen - Wertung:  1. Hüsgen, Bianca	Esn	48	54	64	166	Ø	55.333	
2. Hüsgen, Nicole 3. Simone, Simon	Esn Esn	61 77	68 58	55 59	184 194	ØØØ	61.333 64.666	

Ham - CGC"Grün-Gold"Bad Hamm Esn - CGC"Blau-Gold"Essen Aes - BGC Assindia Essen Wup - BV Wuppertal Oel - BGC As Oelde

Oe - CGC Oelde
Bal - KSV Baltrum
Cap - CGC Schloß Cappenberg